ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
PADC24Z4M-930 24W Mitsubishi 5F printing
press fan
SKU: 626236634403
Price: $13.71
Categories: Printing
Tags: Mitsubishi
Product Link:
ng-press-fan/
Product Description
Brand: DC Parky
Model: PADC24Z4M-952
Specification size: 172*50mm
Bearing structure: S: (double ball bearing)
Working voltage: 24V
Power:24(W)
Rotation speed: 4850 (R/min)
Air volume:340CFM
Noise 55(dB-A)
Frame: black painted aluminum alloy die-cast anti-corrosion and moisture-proof structure;
Wind leaves: plastic leaves
Bearings: Use high-precision, long-life and low-noise imported ball bearings;
Insulation: The enameled wire adopts Class B insulation and has a temperature resistance of
155 degrees Celsius;
Wiring method: Wiring type
Insulation resistance: more than 500 megohms;
Withstand voltage: Leakage current 0.5mA. Withstand voltage 1500V/min
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
Fan rotation direction: counterclockwise when viewed from the direction of the fan blades;
Lifespan: 50,000 (hours)
Mitsubishi 5F printing press delivery fan 3F Diamond 3000 3-wire 24V adjustable speed
PADC24Z4M-930 24W
Additional Information
sort by color: PADC24Z4M-952 new adjustable speed, PADC24Z4M-956
new adjustable speed, PADC24Z4M-949 new adjustable speed,
PADC24Z4M-930 new adjustable speed, PADC24B4Q-931 new adjustable
speed, Two lines are not speed adjustable
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: